

Order no – 18, dt.- 14.06.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.

CD is not available.

Call for CD.

The case is adjourned.

Todate(21.06.2023) for production of accused persons, appearance of accused and hearing of bail petition.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur