

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN
FROM SEXUAL OFFENCERS ACT. 2012.

POCSO Case No:-39/2023

R. No. 39/2023

CNR NO. WBWM01-002239-2023

Order No.31

dt.16.03.2024

Six bail bonds of Rs.-2000/- with two sureties in favour of the accused persons namely Rabi Hemram, Ramdayal Hemram, Biswajit Hemram, Dipak Murmu, Biren Hemram and Sanjoy Hemram furnished by the sureties namely Smt. Rashmoni Majumder and Sk Nasimuddin along with the letter of forwarding of Ld. C.J.M, Paschim Medinipur are received.

Let, the same be kept with the case record.

To date i.e. 24.05.2024 for appearance of the accused persons and further evidence for the prosecution.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Special Judge

Special Court under POCSO Act,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN
FROM SEXUAL OFFENCERS ACT. 2012.

POCSO Case No:-139/2023

R. No. 139/2023

CNR NO. WBWM01-007586-2023

Later Order No.12

dt. 16.01.2024

One bail bond of Rs.-2000/- with two registered sureties in favour of the accused persons namely Sudhar Singh furnished by the sureties namely Sukumar Bera and Sk Altab Islam along with the letter of forwarding of Ld. C.J.M. Paschim Medinipur is received.

Let, the same be kept with the case record.

To date i.e. 06.03.2024 for appearance of accused person and E.R of W.A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Special Judge

Special Court under POCSO Act,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN
FROM SEXUAL OFFENCERS ACT. 2012.

POCSO Case No:-112/2023

R. No. 112/2023

CNR NO. WBWM01-005911-2023

Later Order No.24

dt. 22.12.2023

Two bail bonds of Rs.-20000/- each with two sureties in favour of the accused persons namely Chandan Sardar and Subho @ Subha Sardar furnished by the sureties namely Subimal Dey and another local surety namely Rabindranath Sardar, original deed & record along with the letter of forwarding of Ld. C.J.M. Paschim Medinipur are received.

Let, the same be kept with the case record.

To date i.e. 10.01.2024 for appearance of accused namely Chandan Sardar and Subho @ Subha Sardar and production and E.R of W.A of accused Koushik Maity.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Special Judge

Special Court under POCSO Act,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur